1Updated  5/15/2017  DCN 2272
Released 7/15/2015
0 - 60°C
Up to 2 meters (80”) long - 105°C rated PVC jacket, foil shield with drain.
12” unit  -  212.3g  (7.5oz)
L70 = 50,000 hours
Normal Operating Temperature
Weight (g)

Released 7/15/2015
Mechanical Specifications
Part Number Key
Connector | Control Options
Build to Order: shipped within two weeks
Part # Length in mm (inches)
BL19302 62.9
BL19304 113.7
BL19306 164.5
BL19308 215.3
BL19310 266.1
BL19312 316.9
BL19314 367.7
BL19316 418.5
BL19318 469.3
BL19320 520.1
(2.48)
(4.48)
(6.48)
(8.48)
(10.48)
(12.48)
(14.48)
(16.48)
(18.48)
(20.48)
Part # Length in mm (inches)
BL19322 570.9
BL19324 621.7
BL19326 672.5
BL19328 723.3
BL19330 774.1
BL19332 824.9
BL19334 875.7
BL19336 926.5
BL19338 977.3
BL19340 1028.1
(22.48)
(24.48)
(26.48)
(28.48)
(30.48)
(32.48)
(34.48)
(36.48)
(38.48)
(40.48)
Available in increments of 1 inch up to 80 inches.
Sampling of Part Numbers/Dimensions
Model Spectral
Wavelength
Connector/
Control
Alternative
Connector
BL193 XXXXX XXX
BL193 (blue) 470
(green) 520
(red) 660